TOPCON
MONOCRYSTALLINE
156TN10
High Conversion Efficiency
High panel efficiency to guarantee high power output
Self-Cleaning And
Anti-Reflection Glass

Product
Warranty
30
Performance
Warranty
YEARS
Minority carrier restrain
Majority carrier pass
Low resistance loss and high Voc
Tunneling layer
IEC 61215, IEC 61730-1, IEC 61730-2
IEC 62804 PID (POTENTIAL INDUCED DEGRADATION)
IEC 61701 SALT MIST CORROSION
IEC 62716 AMMONIA CORROSION
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018
TT620-156TN10 620 Wp
TT615-156TN10 615 Wp
TT625-156TN10 625 Wp
TT630-156TN10 630 Wp
TT635-156TN10 635 Wp
16BB
n-Type
15 30
99%